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Monthly Tracker Poll: October 18-20, 2019
N = 550, MoE +-4% (95% Conf.)

Q: In the next 12 months do you expect your personal finances to be:

Much better - 7.1%
Somewnhat better - 21.6%
About the same - 57.5%
Somewhat worse - 12.2%
Much worse - 1.6%

Q: Do you approve of the job Donald Trump is doing as President?

Approve - 58.9%
Disapprove - 40.3%
Not sure - 0.8%

Q: If the 2020 election for Governor of Missouri were held today, who would you vote for?

Nicole Galloway (D) - 34.3%
Mike Parson (R) - 50.1%
Not sure - 15.5%



Q: If the 2020 election for Missouri State Attorney General were held today, who would
you vote for?

Elad Gross (D) - 30.0%
Eric Schmitt (R) - 46.9%
Not sure - 23.1%

Q: If the 2020 election for Missouri State Treasurer were held today, who would you vote
for?

Vicki Englund (D) - 31.6%
Scott Fitzpatrick (R) - 46.2%
Not sure - 22.3%

Q: If the 2020 election for Missouri State Secretary of State were held today, who would
you vote for?

Yinka Faleti (D) - 29.9%
Jay Ashcroft (R) - 51.3%
Not sure - 18.8%



